
 REVISED Year 11 ACTUAL GCSE / VOCATIONAL EXAM TIMETABLE 2024 

DATE TIME Exam  

Monday 18 March 2024 15 mins per student English Speaking Exams 

Tuesday 19 March 2024 15 mins per student English Speaking Exams 

Wednesday 20 March 2024 15 mins per student English Speaking Exams 

Monday 22 April 2024 15 mins per student French Speaking Exams 

Tuesday 23 April 2024 15 mins per student French Speaking Exams  

Wednesday 24 April 2024 15 mins per student French Speaking Exams  

Thursday 25 April 2024 15 mins per student French Speaking Exams  

Monday 29 April 2024 All day Art Exam 

Tuesday 30 April 2024 All day Art Exam 

Tuesday 7 May 2024 9.00 – 11.00 - 2h Health & Social Care 

Friday 10 May 2024 9.00 – 10.15 – 1h 15m Combined Science Trilogy – Biology Paper 1 Foundation and Higher Tiers 

Monday 13 May 2024 9.00 – 10.45 – 1h 45m English Literature Paper 1 

Monday 13 May 2024 13.00 – 14.30 1h 30m Media Studies Paper 1 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 9.00 – 9.35 - 35m French Listening and Understanding Foundation Tier 

 9.45 – 10.30 - 45m French Reading and Understanding Foundation Tier 

Tuesday 14 May 2024 13.00 – 14.45 -1h 45m 
13.00 – 14.30 – 1h 30m 

Business Paper 1- Investigating Small Business 
Film Studies Paper 1 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 9.00 – 10.15 - 1h 15m History Paper 1 - Medicine 

Wednesday 15 May 2024 13.00 – 14.30 - 1h 30m Computer Science Paper 1 – Computer Systems 

Thursday 16 May 2024 9.00 – 10.30 – 1h 30 Maths Paper 1 Non-calculator – Foundation and Higher 

Friday 17 May 2024 9.00 – 10.15 – 1h 15m Combined Science Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 1 Foundation and Higher Tiers 

Friday 17 May 2024 13.00 – 14.30 – 1h 30m Geography Paper 1 

Monday 20 May 2024 8.45 – 11.00- 2h 15m English Literature Paper 2 

Monday 20 May 2024 13.00 – 14.15 – 1h 15m 
13.00 – 14.30 – 1h 30m 

Sports Science – Reducing the risk of sports injuries and dealing with common medical conditions 
Media Studies Paper 2 

Tuesday 21 May 2024 9.00 – 10.15 – 1h 15m Enterprise and Marketing Concepts 

Tuesday 21 May 2024 13.00 – 14.15 – 1h 15m 
13.00 – 14.30 – 1h 30m 

Child Development – Health & Well-being for Child Development 
Computer Science Paper 2 – Computational thinking, algorithms and programming  

Wednesday 22 May 2024 9.00 – 10.15 – 1h 15m Combined Science Trilogy – Physics Paper 1 Foundation and Higher Tiers 

Thursday 23 May 2024 9.00 – 10.45 – 1h 45m English Language Paper 1 

Thursday 23 May 2024 13.00 – 14.30 – 1h 30m Film Studies Paper 2 

Friday 24 May 2024 9.00 – 10.15 – 1h 15m French Writing Foundation Tier 

Monday 3 June 2024 9.00 – 10.30 – 1h 30 Maths Paper 2 Calculator – Foundation and Higher 

Tuesday 4 June 2024 13.00 – 14.45 – 1h 45m History Paper 2 – Cold War and Elizabethan England  

Wednesday 5 June 2024 9.00 – 10.30 - 1h 30m Geography Paper 2 

Wednesday 5 June 2024 13.00 – 14.45 – 1h 45m Business Paper 2- Building a Business 

Thursday 6 June 2024 9.00 – 10.45 – 1h 45m English Language Paper 2 

Thursday 6 June 2024 PM no exams JCQ Contingency Afternoon 

Friday 7 June 2024 13.00 – 14.15 – 1h 15m Combined Science Trilogy – Biology Paper 2 Foundation and Higher Tiers 

Monday 10 June 2024 9.00 – 10.30 – 1h 30 Maths Paper 3 Calculator – Foundation and Higher 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 9.00 – 10.15 – 1h 15m Combined Science Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 2 Foundation and Higher Tiers 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 13.00 – 14.20 – 1h 20m History Paper 3 – Germany 

Wednesday 12 June 2024 13.00 – 14.30 – 1h 30m Construction and the Built Environment Unit 1 – introduction to the Built Environment  

Thursday 13 June 2024 PM no exams JCQ Contingency Afternoon 

Friday 14 June 2024 9.00 – 10.30 - 1h 30m Geography Paper 3 

Friday 14 June 2024 13.00 – 14.15 – 1h 15m Combined Science Trilogy – Physics Paper 2 Foundation and Higher Tiers 

Thursday 20 June 2024 9.00 – 10.20 – 1h 20m Hospitality and Catering Unit 1 – The Hospitality and Catering Industry 

26 June 2024 No Exams JCQ Contingency Day 

 


